
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 09 September 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNOW JUAN Last start winner RIC, 04/09/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 551599 1/096

 2 ZOE ZOOM BUG 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/09/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5C 5/3L. Brown 544022 2/1165

 3 AIR JAY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/09/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4N. Wallace 548989 1/0142

 4 HELLO TIGER Last start placegetter RIC, 04/09/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 546730 1/0141

 5 HEART BEAT Weighted points score WPK, 27/08/2022, R3, C 5C 3C 6P 5/3J. King 538087 2/1215

 6 SELF SINK Weighted points score WPK, 31/08/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 3C 5/4O. Langley 548719 1/0165

 7 SPREAD MY WINGS Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4B. Cook 540973 2/0141

 8 FEDERAL DIAMOND Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4S. Wilkinson 541462 1/0114

 9 SACRED SILENCE Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4C. Carl 551753 1/0110

 10 JUST JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4H. Sarkis 551602 1/0110

 11 PAPA JOE Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4G. Denardo 546289 2/172

 12 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 7P 5/4R. Thomas 533639 2/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 09 September 2022

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMBROSIA TUX Last start winner RIC, 04/09/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2B. King 545570 9/8384
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P 3 320 NONE
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 1 CANAVERAL 4 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 3/1/1P. Chaker 531489 10/1172
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Div Wins /
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 1 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start winner RIC, 04/09/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Knowles 526972 10/9186

 2 BUGATTI FAX Last start winner RIC, 02/09/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2J. Davis 546271 5/4174

 3 PATTAYA PETE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/09/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Wotton 542830 5/4225

 4 PICK UP GUS Last start placegetter RIC, 04/09/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 8P 4/1/2J. Zammit 548227 8/4201

 5 PACIFIC GOLD Last start placegetter DAP, 24/03/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 4Y 4/1/1A. Meredith 536517 7/5136

 6 WISHING Dropping in grade RIC, 14/08/2022, R10, P 3Y 7P 3P 4/1/2R. Thomas 534227 13/9256

 7 FAB TWO TIMES Weighted points score BUL, 25/01/2022, R4, P 7P 1Y 4Y 4/1/1C. Proctor 527735 10/4191
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 1 CARVED IN STONE Last start winner RIC, 22/07/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 5/2C. Proctor 546421 3/2201

 2 TIME REIGNS Last start winner RIC, 26/08/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4B. Cook 540972 1/0156

 3 MINKARA MINX Last start placegetter RIC, 26/08/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1R. Tyler 540938 4/3186

 4 SUPERSONIC STAR Last start placegetter RIC, 04/09/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3J. Gatt 542265 2/1171

 5 ACTIVE NUGGET Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R8, P 3P 1Y 5P 5/4A. Mathias 531171 4/0154

 6 SHE'S HARLEQUIN Last start placegetter RIC, 04/09/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1T. Vella 540629 4/3138

 7 ZIPPING COLIN Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 5/2A. Mathias 529849 3/2117

 8 FARMOR BANGS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/09/2022, R2, C 3C 5P 5P 5/3P. Chaker 530151 5/1158

 9 EXTRICATE Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 7P 5/1M. Lee 528272 4/3123

 10 BLACK MAMARAGAN Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R11, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4M. Howard 549090 1/0122

 11 BLUE KING KADE Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 1P 5/4G. Denardo 546287 1/097

 12 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2M. Wotton 520459 3/296

 13 LIVIN' LOVIN' 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4S. Gittoes 541362 1/093

 14 PEYTON'S PEACH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4S. Gittoes 549931 1/092

 15 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/090

 16 SPELL CHECK Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4T. Vella 540627 1/089

 17 POINT SIX Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R12, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4G. Denardo 546286 1/088

 18 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 3P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/178

 19 WEST OF NOME 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4P. Ballantine 536782 1/076

 20 CALVIN Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R12, P 5P 8C 5P 5/4M. Lee 537891 1/075

 21 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2F. Wotton 526404 3/275

 22 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1C. Green 536484 6/475

 23 HONEY MONEY Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R6, M 7M 7Y 5P 5/2R. Thomas 522069 4/271

 24 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/069

 25 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/369

 26 TESTIMONY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R10, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/3S. Gittoes 524429 4/169

 27 ONLY YOU 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/766

 28 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 10/08/2022, R5, M 5M 6P 7Y 5/3M. Lee 497210 2/162

5 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  6 September 2022 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 09 September 2022

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL VOGUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/09/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1T. Rees 547180 0/088

 2 ALL STOKED UP Last start placegetter RIC, 02/09/2022, R1, P 3P 7Y 5P M/1L. Galea 541811 0/070

 3 LANMOR PICK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/08/2022, R3, P

RIC, 21/08/2022, R1, P

(FEL)P 3P 3P M/1P. Moran 548226 0/0152

 4 MISS INDI First start M/1A. Drapiewski 546724 0/00

 5 PEN PAUL First start M/1P. Heckel 551006 0/00

 6 SPEEDING FINE First start M/1J. Vanderburg 557775 0/00

 7 JAZZ SECTION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R2, P 4P 6Y 7P M/1C. Carl 542921 0/092

 8 FAY FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/064

 9 ZIPPING ECLIPSE Weighted points score RIC, 03/08/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 5P M/1T. Simmons 551267 0/048

 10 MIGHTY RHYTHM Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R1, Y 7Y 8Y 4P M/1L. Galea 540577 0/046

 11 WILD BELLE Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1M. Lee 539925 0/044

 12 SMALL STEPS Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 8P M/1M. Lee 545596 0/038

 13 CHERI MOUSE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 8P M/1C. Green 543558 0/033
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 1 GOOD TIME LENNY Last start winner RIC, 28/08/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2R. Tyler 534237 20/12339

 2 PRESTON LEE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/08/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 5P 1/1R. Tyler 527758 18/14336
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 1 RED HOT MOUSE Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R6, C 8C 1C 1P 3/1/2J. Vanderburg 531129 11/3219

 2 CANAVERAL 3 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 3/1/1P. Chaker 531489 10/1172

 3 BLOW YOUR HORN Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5Y 5P 3/1/1A. Wade 539605 8/6133
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 1 PATTAYA PETE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/09/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Wotton 542830 5/4225

 2 LADY STEPS Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1S. Sultana 557858 5/4261

 3 GRYFFINDOR Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2P. Boyd 550758 5/4171

 4 PLATINUM FIRE Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5Y 5P 4/1/2B. Attard 549430 7/4148

 5 BLUE GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 4/1/2T. Vella 520962 9/496
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 1 MY SIENNA Last start winner RIC, 02/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 8C 5/1J. King 532575 8/3180

 2 FINAL REASON Last start placegetter RIC, 02/09/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 4P 5/1N. Wallace 538154 6/5180

 3 NICK THE QUICK Last start placegetter RIC, 31/08/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4V. Sultana 549285 1/0168

 4 ZIPPING CAHILL Last start placegetter RIC, 31/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2W. Carr 529779 3/2165

 5 HARLEM SHUFFLE Last start placegetter RIC, 04/09/2022, R9, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4C. Carl 551758 1/0146

 6 COWBOY ETHICS Last start placegetter RIC, 04/09/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1M. Farrugia 532848 6/3112

 7 FABIO BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 1P 5/1S. Zarb 546623 4/3192

 8 BREAKAWAY MAE Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3L. Vanderburg 547055 2/1180

 9 EMPRESS TEARS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1C. Perry 526622 12/3161

 10 LETHAL LION Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4A. Durham 546742 1/0160

 11 FARMOR BANGS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 03/09/2022, R2, C 3C 5P 5P 5/3P. Chaker 530151 5/1158

 12 TONGUE TIED Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1R. Anderson 537108 7/6141

 13 RAW TERROR Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/2C. Betts 538144 7/2126

 14 DRACO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/09/2022, R10, C 4C 7Y 8C 5/3P. Boyd 550754 3/1125

 15 SOPHIE DID IT Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2J. Marshall 542955 3/2123

 16 PUMPKIN EATER Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R7, Y 3Y 2Y 4Y 5/2A. Wade 541887 4/2123

 17 RAINBOW LUCK Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2G. Logue 532771 3/2114

 18 METLIFE STADIUM Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2J. Rudd 542180 3/2108

 19 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score BUL, 14/06/2022, R4, P 4P 6C 6P 5/1M. Howard 526874 4/3101

 20 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2M. Wotton 520459 3/296

 21 LIVIN' LOVIN' 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4S. Gittoes 541362 1/093

 22 BILLY BUTTONS Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R9, Y 5Y 1Y 5Y 5/4L. Azzopardi 553796 1/092

 23 PEYTON'S PEACH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4S. Gittoes 549931 1/092

 24 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/090

 25 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/08/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 3P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/178

 26 TRICKY SHACOBY Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R6, M 8M 7M 7Y 5/4D. Northey 495454 3/077

 27 WEST OF NOME 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4P. Ballantine 536782 1/076

 28 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2F. Wotton 526404 3/275

 29 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1C. Green 536484 6/475

 30 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R4, P 4P 5Y 7P 5/1P. Boyd 532800 5/374

 31 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/369
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 32 TESTIMONY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R10, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/3S. Gittoes 524429 4/169

 33 KING OF STING Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R9, Y 4Y 8P 7Y 5/3L. Galea 537825 2/167

 34 ONLY YOU 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/766

 35 SOOK LA Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/062

 36 WOMBAT MAGIC Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R4, Y 8Y 8P 7P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/057
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 1 ALL VOGUE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/09/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1T. Rees 547180 0/088

 2 FAT PIZZA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/09/2022, R3, P

GOS, 30/08/2022, R2, P

GOS, 23/08/2022, R1, P

2P 3P 3P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0114

 3 JAZZ SECTION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R2, P 4P 6Y 7P M/1C. Carl 542921 0/092

 4 FAY FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 5P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/064

 5 CLOCK WATCHER Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R3, P 6P 7P M/1J. King 552046 0/039

 6 CHERI MOUSE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 8P M/1C. Green 543558 0/033
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 1 CANAVERAL 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 16/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 3/1/2P. Chaker 531489 10/7172

 2 EMPRESS TEARS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 3/1/1C. Perry 526622 12/4161

 3 SURPRISE BABY Weighted points score WPK, 03/09/2022, R1, C 3C 5C 4P 3/1/1L. Vanderburg 531165 16/11160
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 1 BLACK FIREBRAND 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 31/08/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 5C 4/1/1O. Langley 537895 16/8258
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 1 BELL TOLLER 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/09/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1M. Ivers 545350 4/3222

 2 ZOE ZOOM BUG 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/09/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 5C 5/3L. Brown 544022 2/1165

 3 AIR JAY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/09/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4N. Wallace 548989 1/0142

 4 CLADDIN' BOYS Dropping in grade RIC, 02/09/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1T. Vella 539670 9/1216

 5 MY NAME'S BERNIE Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R7, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4B. King 545565 6/0228

 6 ACTING FOOLISH Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 2P 5/4J. Zammit 532688 9/0165

 7 FARMOR BANGS 3 Weighted points score WPK, 03/09/2022, R2, C 3C 5P 5P 5/1P. Chaker 530151 5/3158

 8 DRACO 1 Weighted points score WPK, 03/09/2022, R10, C 4C 7Y 8C 5/3P. Boyd 550754 3/1125

 9 REBELLING Weighted points score BUL, 23/08/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1J. Rudd 535111 5/3117
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 1 FAT PIZZA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/09/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 3P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0114

 2 TUSCALOOSA Last start placegetter RIC, 26/08/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 2P M/1H. Sarkis 546733 0/096

 3 QUEEN LETICIA Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 6P M/1H. Sarkis 555448 0/057
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 1 GOOD ODDS EMMA Last start winner RIC, 02/09/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 3/1/2F. Hurst 543545 13/1310

 2 TRUNKEY BILL 2 Weighted points score MEA, 03/09/2022, R6 6C 6P 1P 3/1/1A. Godden 533460 11/3257
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 1 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Last start placegetter RIC, 02/09/2022, R5, P 2P 3C 6C 4/1/2J. Finn 537204 15/10247

 2 TAP OUT SNIPER Weighted points score WPK, 03/09/2022, R9, M 5M 3M 1P 4/1/2R. Metselaar 523007 12/6266

 3 CANAVERAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/1P. Chaker 531489 10/1172
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 1 BELL TOLLER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4M. Ivers 545350 4/0222
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